




 

Prices are per event. 
Rates updated October 2024. 

Standard Internet Service Rate 
Wireless Internet   Free 

Free Public Wi-Fi capped out at 18 Mbps down and 8 Mbps up 
Wired Connection or Single User Secured Wireless  $200 

Part of shared 1,000 Mbps Wired Internet Connection 

Secured / Dedicated Event SSID Rate 
1 - 10 Devices   $250 
11 - 100 Devices   $500 
101 - 500 Devices   $750 
501+ Devices   $1,000 

Labor Rate 
IT Technician   $90/hour 



 

Prices are per event. If hard wiring of your item is required, additional charges may apply. 
Please see your Event Manager for additional information. Rates updated October 2024. 

Services Available in All Areas   Rate 
120V 20A - Single Phase   $90 

Services Available in Limited Areas*   Rate 
208V 30A - Three Phase   $300 
208V 50A - Three Phase   $400 
208V 100A - Three Phase (Cascade Rooms & Exhibit Hall)  $500 
208V 225A - Three Phase (Ballroom & Exhibit Hall)  $700 
208V 400A - Three Phase (Exhibit Hall)   $900 
 

* Service not available in all areas of facility. See Event Manager for details. 
 
 
 

See your Event Manager for any other necessary connections not listed above. 
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